		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 ACE150350FM+H Datenblatt(PDF) 6 Page - ACE Technology Co., LTD.
	 Teilenummer	 ACE150350FM+H
	Bauteilbeschribung	 150KHz,2A, PWM Step-Down DC/DC Converter
	 Download	  13 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Hersteller	 ACE [ACE Technology Co., LTD.]
	Direct Link	 http://www.ace-ele.com
	Logo
 ACE150350FM+H Datenblatt(HTML) 6 Page - ACE Technology Co., LTD.
zoom in
zoom out
 6 / 13 page
ACE150X
                        Technology
150KHz,2A ,PWM Step-Down DC/DC Converter
VER 1.2
6
Quick design component selection table for adjustable output
Through Hole Output Capacitor
Surface Mount Output Capacitor
Output
Voltage
(V)
Panasonic
HFQ Series
(μF/V)
Nichicon
PL Series
(μF/V)
Feed
forward
Capacitor
Panasonic
HFQ Series
(μF/V)
Nichicon
PL Series
(μF/V)
Feed
forward
Capacitor
2
820/35
820/35
33nF
330/6.3
470/4
33nF
4
560/35
470/35
10nF
330/6.3
390/6.3
10nF
6
470/25
470/25
3.3nF
220/10
330/10
3.3nF
9
330/35
330/25
1.5nF
100/16
180/16
1.5nF
12
330/25
330/25
1nF
100/16
180/16
1nF
15
220/35
220/25
680pF
68/20
120/20
680pF
24
220/35
150/35
560pF
33/25
33/25
220pF
Quick design component selection table for Fixed output
Output Capacitor (μF/V)
Input / Output Condition
Inductor
Through Hole
Electrolytic
Surface Mount
Tantalum
Output
Voltage
(V)
Load
Current
(A)
Max.
input
Voltage
(V)
Inductance
(μF)
Current
(A)
Nichicon
PL
Series
Panasonic
HFQ
Series
Sprague
595D
Series
AVX
TPS
Series
8
22
3.5
560/25
560/25
330/10
220/10
15
33
3.5
330/35
330/35
330/10
220/10
3
25
47
3.5
270/35
330/35
330/10
220/10
9
22
3.1
560/16
470/25
330/10
220/10
15
68
3.1
180/35
180/35
270/10
100/10
5
2
25
68
3.1
180/35
180/35
270/10
100/10
5
22
3.5
560/16
470/25
390/6.3
330/6.3
12
22
3.5
560/25
560/35
390/6.3
330/6.3
3
25
33
3.5
470/35
680/35
390/6.3
330/6.3
6
22
3.1
470/35
470/25
390/6.3
330/6.3
12
33
3.1
330/35
330/35
390/6.3
330/6.3
3.3
2
25
47
3.1
270/50
330/35
330/10
220/10
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - ACE150350FM+H
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
ACE Technology Co., LTD...
ACE1500B
758Kb / 6P	   P-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
VER 1.2
Fairchild Semiconductor
ACE1501
1Mb / 33P	   ACE1501 Product Family Arithmetic Controller Engine (ACEx?? for Low Power Applications
ACE1501E
1Mb / 33P	   ACE1501 Product Family Arithmetic Controller Engine (ACEx?? for Low Power Applications
ACE1501EM
1Mb / 33P	   ACE1501 Product Family Arithmetic Controller Engine (ACEx?? for Low Power Applications
ACE1501EM8
1Mb / 33P	   ACE1501 Product Family Arithmetic Controller Engine (ACEx?? for Low Power Applications
More results
	Ähnliche Beschreibung - ACE150350FM+H
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
Unisonic Technologies
P1696
112Kb / 7P	   150KHZ, 2A PWM STEP-DOWN DC/DC CONVERTER
P1696
223Kb / 7P	   150KHZ, 2A PWM STEP-DOWN DC/DC CONVERTER
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
A7142
490Kb / 10P	   DC-DC CONVERTER/ BUCK (STEP-DOWN) SIMPLE SWITCHER POWER CONVERTER 150kHz, 2A PWM
REV2.1
Diodes Incorporated
AP1509
213Kb / 13P	   150KHz, 2A PWM BUCK DC/DC CONVERTER
DS31016 Rev. 4 - 2
HTC Korea TAEJIN Techno...
TJ1509A
795Kb / 8P	   150kHz, 2A PWM Buck DC/DC Converter
Orister Corporation
RS1509
204Kb / 8P	   150KHz, 2A PWM Buck DC/DC Converter
List of Unclassifed Man...
AX1509
223Kb / 8P	   150KHz, 2A PWM Buck DC/DC Converter
Diodes Incorporated
AP1509
196Kb / 12P	   150KHz, 2A PWM BUCK DC/DC CONVERTER
AP1509 Rev. 1
Anachip Corp
AP1509
150Kb / 8P	   150KHz, 2A PWM Buck DC/DC Converter
Advanced Power Electron...
APE1701
150Kb / 9P	   150KHz, 2A PWM BUCK DC/DC CONVERTER
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
Datenblatt Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
War ALLDATASHEET hilfreich?  [ DONATE ]
Über Alldatasheet   |
Werbung   |
Kontakt   |
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz   |
Linktausch   |
Hersteller
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com